Tithe an Oireachtas TV Channel Schedule

Oireachtais
Houses of the
Oireachtas

Tuesday, 28 March 2023

11:00 Joint Committee on Environment and Climate Action Live
Discussion on Nature Restoration Law and Land Use Review

14:00 Dail Eireann Live
Leaders' Questions ISL
Order of Business
Questions to An Taoiseach ISL

Motion on Proposed approval by Dail Eireann of the terms of
the Annual Emission Allocation Units Purchase Agreement
Motion on Proposed approval by Dail Eireann of Opt-in to
Article 3 proposal for a Council Decision on establishment of
a standard form for requests for mutual assistance referred
to in Article 635(1)
Private Members' Business

Residential Tenancies (Deferment of Termination
Dates of Certain Tenancies) Bill 2023 (Second Stage)
Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Social Protection
Topical Issues

Wednesday, 29 March 2023

09:12 Dail Eireann Live
Motion on Confidence in the Government
Leaders' Questions ISL
Questions on Policy or Legislation ISL
Questions to An Taoiseach ISL
13:50 Seanad Eireann Live

Patient Safety (Notifiable Incidents and Open Disclosure) Bill
2019 (Committee Stage)

14:50 Dail Eireann Live
Private Members' Business

Motion on Education and the School Building

Programme
Sex Offenders (Amendment) Bill 2021 (Amendments from
the Seanad)
Criminal Justice (Miscellaneous Provisions) Bill 2022 (Report
& Final Stages)
Work Life Balance and Miscellaneous Provisions Bill 2022
(Amendments from the Seanad)
Matters for Decision

Thursday, 23 March 2023
09:00 Dail Eireann Live

Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Children,
Equality, Disability, Integration and Youth



13:04

13:44

23:15

21:30

20:15

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

11:30

21:00

22:00

Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Further and
Higher Education, Research, Innovation and Science

Leaders' Questions ISL
Questions on Policy or Legislation ISL
Seanad Eireann Live
Health (Amendment) Bill 2023 (Committee & Remaining

Stages)

Dail Eireann Live
Statements on Government supports for the Irish sheep

sector

Statements on Report of the Independent Review Group on
Diginity and Equailty issues in the Defence Forces

Topical Issues
Private Members' Bill

Taisceadan (Valuable Property Register) Bill 2019

(Second Stage)

For the Deaf / Hard of Hearing Communities

Dail Eireann

*Leaders' Questions

D4il Eireann
*Leaders' Questions

Dail Eireann
*Leaders’ Questions

Dail Eireann Topical Issues (Tuesday)
Dail Eireann Topical Issues (Wednesday)
Dail Eireann Topical Issues (Thursday)

Seanad Eireann Commencement Matters

Seanad Eireann Commencement Matters

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Tuesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Wednesday)

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Subtitles Only
Subtitles Only
Subtitles Only

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles



23:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

21:00

22:00

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Thursday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Tuesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Wednesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Thursday)

Dail Eireann Taoiseachs Questions (Tuesday)

Dail Eireann Taoiseachs Questions (Wednesday)

Around The Houses

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Tuesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Wednesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Thursday)

Around The Houses

Dail Eireann Priority Questions

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Subtitles Only

*Leaders’ Questions are replayed with sign language at the adjournment of Dail Eireann.

Adjournment times are subject to change.

*ISL - These programmes have Live Irish Sign Language interpretation.



