Oireachtas TV Channel Schedule



— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		20.0	A	- 2022
Tueso	lav.	28 N	viarc	h 2023

Tuesuay, 20 Ivia	1011 2023		
11:00	Joint Committee on Environment and Climate Action Discussion on Nature Restoration Law and Land Use Review	Live	
14:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions Order of Business Questions to An Taoiseach Motion on Proposed approval by Dáil Éireann of the terms of the Annual Emission Allocation Units Purchase Agreement Motion on Proposed approval by Dáil Éireann of Opt-in to Article 3 proposal for a Council Decision on establishment of a standard form for requests for mutual assistance referred to in Article 635(1) Private Members' Business Residential Tenancies (Deferment of Termination Dates of Certain Tenancies) Bill 2023 (Second Stage) Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Social Protection Topical Issues	Live ISL ISL	
Wednesday, 29	March 2023		
09:12	Dáil Éireann Motion on Confidence in the Government Leaders' Questions Questions on Policy or Legislation Questions to An Taoiseach	ISL ISL ISL	
13:50	Seanad Éireann Patient Safety (Notifiable Incidents and Open Disclosure) Bill 2019 (Committee Stage)	Live	
14:50	Dáil Éireann Private Members' Business	Live	
Thursday, 23 March 2023			
09:00	Dáil Éireann Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Children, Equality, Disability, Integration and Youth	Live	

	Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Further and Higher Education, Research, Innovation and Science Leaders' Questions Questions on Policy or Legislation	ISL ISL
13:04	Seanad Éireann Health (Amendment) Bill 2023 (Committee & Remaining Stages)	Live
13:44	Dáil Éireann Statements on Government supports for the Irish sheep sector Statements on Report of the Independent Review Group on Diginity and Equailty issues in the Defence Forces Topical Issues Private Members' Bill Taisceadán (Valuable Property Register) Bill 2019 (Second Stage)	Live

For the Deaf / Hard of Hearing Communities				
Tuesday, 28 March 2023				
23:15	Dáil Éireann *Leaders' Questions	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
Wednesday, 29	March 2023			
21:30	Dáil Éireann *Leaders' Questions	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
Thursday, 30 M	arch 2023			
20:15	Dáil Éireann *Leaders' Questions	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
Friday, 31 March 2023				
17:00	Dáil Éireann Topical Issues (Tuesday)	Subtitles Only		
18:00	Dáil Éireann Topical Issues (Wednesday)	Subtitles Only		
19:00	Dáil Éireann Topical Issues (Thursday)	Subtitles Only		
20:00	Seanad Éireann Commencement Matters	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
Saturday, 01 April 2023				
11:30	Seanad Éireann Commencement Matters	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
21:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
22:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		

23:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Thursday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
Sunday, 02 Apri	1 2023		
15:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
16:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
17:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Thursday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
18:00	Dáil Éireann Taoiseachs Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
19:00	Dáil Éireann Taoiseachs Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
20:00	Around The Houses	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
Monday, 03 April 2023			
12:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
13:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
14:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Thursday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
21:00	Around The Houses	Irish Sign Language Subtitles	
22:00	Dáil Éireann Priority Questions	Subtitles Only	

^{*}Leaders' Questions are replayed with sign language at the adjournment of Dáil Éireann.

Adjournment times are subject to change.

^{*}ISL - These programmes have Live Irish Sign Language interpretation.